

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27916/2009

KESHARBAI EKNATHRAO NALAWADE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARABAI PRABHAKARRAO NALAWADE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent

Date: 20/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amol B. Karande,Adv.  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brij Kishor Sah,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
  
Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv  
  
Ms. Rasjshri Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Choudhari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a weeks time for furnishing the correct address of the District Court through which notice is to be served. Granted as a last chance. If address is furnished, issue notice. Await service report.  
List the matter on 6.9.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|